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Auction Opens. Tue, Jan 30 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0011
0013
0014
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

Title

Jewelry

Culture Dalls
Super Hero Books
Scrapbooking
Jewelry

Jewelry

Jewelry
Costume Jewelry
Jewelry
Bracelets
Jewelry
Bracelets
Halloween
Helmet

Angels

Jewelry

Stencils
Halloween
Halloween
Halloween Decorations
Halloween Accessories
Halloween Nails
Halloween
Halloween
Wood Crafts
Embossing
Computer
Halloween

Golf

Crafts
Scrapbooking
Antiques
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Auction Closes. Fri, Feb 99:00pm ET

Lot

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

Title

Christmas

Ties

Fans

Toys

Scrapbooking

Plates

Promotional Clothes
Luggage

Three Paddles

VHS

Jewelry Making Supplies
Jewelry Making Supplies

Picture

Wedding Shawl
Jewelry

Halloween

Halloween

Mason Jars

Mason Jars

Antique Crown Mason
Mason Mugs

Glass Jars

Antique Mason

24 Mason Jars
Antique Mason Jars
Mason Jars

Antique Mason Jars
Antique Mason Jars
Painted Mason Jars
Decorated Mason Jars
Decorated Mason Jars
Painted Mason Jars



Lot

0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0111

Title

Mason Jars

Book

Antique Mason Jars
Candles

Christmas Scrapbooking
Books
Scrapbooking Punches
Scrapbooking
Scrapbooking
Scrapbooking
Scrapbooking

New Greeting Cards
Dishes Bowls
Scrapbooking Stencils
Scrapbooking
Crafts

Misc

Clear Stamps
Stamps For Scrapbooking
Door Knobs

Door Handles
Books

Cigar Boxes

Books

Odds And Ends
Misc

Vases And Flowers
Basket And Lids
Art Supplies

Photo Copiers
Storage

Albums

Beanie Babies
Beanie Babies
Blackout Hdp
Accessories
Albums

Paint

Sun Glasses

Crafts

Beanie Babies
Vases Flowers
Crafts
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Lot

0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0141
0142
0143
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
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Title

Kids Leggings
Leggings
Bathing Suits
Leggings
Leggings

Kids Leggins
Leggings

Crafts

Ribbon
Decoupage
Sewing

Beanie Babies
Pictures

Rug

Rug

Carpet

Area Rug
Bathroom Aids
Lamps
Remington Typewriter
Electrical

Heater
Amsterdam Candl
Ext Poles

New Tops

Girls Tops
Leggings

Men's Flannel Shirts
Round Beach Towel
Ova Towd
Leggins

Smoker

Leggings

Desk
Housewares
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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